
 

2022 FEE SCHEDULE 
ENROLMENT FEES 

Registration and Enrolment 

Registration Fee Non-refundable and payable with each application $75 

Family Enrolment Fee Non-refundable and payable at the time of enrolment $750 

TUITION FEES (PER ANNUM) 

Fee Notes Prep Junior School Senior School 

 Pre Kinder Kindergarten – Year 6 Years 7– 9             Years 10 – 12 

 
   

All fees are inclusive 
for curriculum based 

activities 

$30 per day* $5100 $6100                     $6500 

*NB: The School does not receive any Government funding for Prep students. 

SIBLING DISCOUNTS 

Second and subsequent children attending the school 

concurrently will receive a sibling discount on their 

school tuition fees as follows: 

Second child 20% 

Third child 50% 

Fourth child & subsequent children  100% 

The sibling discount is applied to Tuition Fees in 
descending academic order and does not apply to 

children in Prep. 

OTHER FEES 

Notice of Withdrawal 

A term’s notice, given to the Principal in writing, is 

required in the case of intended removal of a student; 

otherwise a term’s fees will be charged in lieu of notice, 

plus any outstanding tuition fees. 

Extra Charges 

The tuition fee is all inclusive for all curricular items such 

as textbook hire, book packs, year camps and curricular 

excursions. Extracurricular activities such as fun days, 

sport choices, surfing lessons and any fees relating to 

individual student choices etc are charged in addition to 

tuition fees. The expected charge should be notified to 

parents before your child attends these activities. 

 

CONDITIONS OF PAYMENT OF FEES 

▪ All fees and charges are billed on an account each 
term. 

▪ School fees are due and payable in full by the first 
day of each term. 

▪ Families experiencing temporary difficulties 

should contact the Business Manager  

heather.walsh@anglicands.org.au before the due 

date to discuss payment options. 

▪ Overdue accounts may incur an administration 

charge of $50.00. This charge will be applied 

fortnightly until the outstanding balance is paid in 

full. 

▪ The School reserves the right to charge GST on all 

taxable supplies. 

METHODS OF PAYMENT 

The school offers several options regarding payment. 

These include: 

▪ Cash or Cheque 

▪ Credit Card: MasterCard, Visa 
▪ Payments by debit cards may be made in person at 

the School. 

▪ Credit Card payments may be made by telephone, 

mail or in person. 

▪ B-Pay: The Reference Code and the School BPay 

Biller Code are shown on the Fee Statement.  

▪ Budget Pay: A fixed amount is deducted on a 

fortnightly or monthly basis, please email the 

Business Manager for further information. 
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